
◄ February ~ March 2014 ~ April ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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7  
 

8  
 

9  
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12  
Advocacy 
Committee 
Mtg. 
 11am-12pm 

13  
Data 
Notebook 
Subcommittee 
Mtg. 
9am-10am 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
Patients’ 
Rights 
Committee 
Mtg. 
10:30-12pm 

20  
 

21  
Executive 
Committee 
Mtg. 
9am-10am 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
CSI Committee 
Mtg. 
9am-10am 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 
Please note: 
Agendas for the meetings are posted to the CMHPC website ten (10) days in advance. 
*All committee meetings are held at 1501 Capitol Avenue, Suite 3001.  Conference 
call capability is available.  Please see agenda on CMHPC website for call in 
information.  
**The Health Care Reform Committee does not hold monthly meetings.   
***Please contact the committee staff member for additional information. 
 

http://www.wincalendar.com/February-Calendar/February-2014-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/April-Calendar/April-2014-Calendar.html

